

State vs Satpal Singh

Present:- None.

File taken up today as I shall be on earned leave from 22.11.2022 to 25.11.2022. Therefore, the case is adjourned to 21.03.2023 for the purpose already fixed. All concerned be informed accordingly.

Dated: 21.11.2022  
(Vikas Sharma)

(Ravish Kaushik)  
ACJ (SD)/SDJM/RC, Shahabad,  
UID No. HR0358