

CNR No. HRKUB0-000404-2022

CS/344/2022

Kashmir Singh vs UHBVN and others

Present: Sh. G.S. Bachhal, Advocate for the plaintiff.
Sh. Sukhbir Singh, Advocate for defendants.

Written statement not filed. Adjournment requested for filing of written statement. Heard. Allowed. Now, case is adjourned to 09.02.2023 for filing of written statement on behalf of defendants. It shall be the last opportunity.

Dated: 19.12.2022
(Vikas Sharma)

(Ravish Kaushik)
ACJ(SD), Shahabad,
UID No. HR0358