

CNR No: HRKHA10013712022

CIS No: CRM/64/2022

State of Haryana VS Kala

Present: None.

File taken up today as I shall be on casual leave on 20.12.2022, 21.12.2022 and 22.12.2022. Therefore, the presence case is adjourned to 23-12-2022 for the same proceedings. All the concerned be informed accordingly.

Date of Order: 2022-12-21

*Sumit*

(Isha Garg)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class

UID No. HR00544