

CNR No: HRKHA1-001376-2022

CIS No: UCR/500/2022

State of Haryana through Maya Devi Vs. Maan Singh

Present: Sh. Manoj Kumar, Ld. APP for the State.
Sh. Sandeep Singh Handa, Advocate for complainant.

Arguments not advanced. On request, to come up on
23.01.2023 for arguments.

Date of Order: 21.12.2022

Typed by: Pawan Kumar, Stenographer Gr.III

(Sachin Yadav)

SDJM, Guhla

(UID No. HR-0324)