

CNR No.HRKHA1-001361-2022

NI Act/206/2022

Vikramjit Singh VS. Gurmeet Singh

Present: Sh. Sandeep Singh Handa, Advocate for complainant.

Non-bailable warrants issued against accused received back unserved. Let fresh non-bailable warrants against accused be issued for 02.12.2023.

Date of Order: 14.08.2023

Typed by: Pawan Kumar, Stenographer Gr.III

(Sachin Yadav)

SDJM, Guhla

(UID No. HR-0324)